Total Enrollment

Ethnic Origin
Black or African American
Hispanic/Latino

Asian

American Indian or Alaska Native

Headcount
4,190

302

4,190
3,773
45
15

Precentage %

Graduate

100%
90%
1%
0%

Undergraduate Fulltime
Undergraduate Parttme

Ethnic Origin
Black or African American
Hispanic/Latino
Asian

Headcount

3,446
304

3,750
3,479
37
14

Percentage %

92%
8%

100%
93%
1%
0%
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